
Bord 1	 Pontuz Löfgren  	
	 Royal Design  
	 Scandic  		   

Bord 2	 Kalmar FTG  
	 Kalmar Fisk & Skaldjur
	 Martin och Servera Res.handel
	 Global Invest
	 Bäckman och Berg
	 Slottshotellet
	 Vita Progress  		   	

Bord 3	 Tengbom  
	 LW Fastigheter 
	 SEB 			   

Bord 4	 LNU  
	 Kalmar Energi
	 Telin Rekrytering
	 Premier  
	 Pixelpappa    		   

Bord 5	 Ica Maxi  	
	 KalmarPosten  
	 Giraffen 	 	
	 Ikea 			   

Bord 6	 Yaskawa  
	 Ingenjörsfirman MG  
	 Kalmar Motor 
	 Stufvenäs Gästgifveri 
 
Bord 8	 Almi 
	 RosholmDell Advokatbyrå  
	 Kalmar FF  		   

Bord 9	 Swedbank 
	 Ung Företagsamhet 
	 Ernst & Young  
	 Destination Kalmar  
	 VIKAB 			     

 
	

	

Bord 10	Liljas  
	 Consid  
	 Söderberg & Partners  	
	 Amalia Städ  

Bord 11	Företagarna
	 Länsförsäkringar
	 Joli Interiör
	 Ölands Djurpark 
	 Telebyrån  
	 Västerslät  

Bord 12	Kalmar Science Park  
	 Drivhuset
	 Boksmart
	 Cemvision
	 Goodlines
	 Wollin Förvaltning
	 Bontouch 
	 Createdbybelle  
	 Dibor 
	 Ögonstenens Djurklinik 

Bord 13	Kalmar City  
	 Scorett
	 Busfrö
	 Hemköp
	 Wollin Förvaltning
	 Social Stories
	 Specsavers  

Bord 14	Gota Media  
	 Handelsbanken  	

Bord 15	Melcob  	
	 Nordea 
	 Sporrong Eriksson  
	 Fastighetsägarna GFR  

Bord 16	Kalmar kommun  				 
	 Utbildningsförvaltningen   

	

Företag i bokstavsordning

	 Företag	 Bord nr
A	 Almi 	 8
	 Amalia Städ	 10
B	 Boksmart	 12
	 Bontouch	 12
	 Busfrö	 13
	 Bäckman & Berg	   2
C	 Cemvision	 12
	 Consid	 10
	 Createdbybelle	 12
D	 Destination Kalmar 	   9
	 Dibor	 12
	 Drivhuset	 12
E	 Ernst & Young	  9
F	 Fastighetsägarna	 15
	 Företagarna	 11
G	 Giraffen	  5	 	
	 Global Invest	  2
	 Goodlines	 12
	 Gota Media	 14
H	 Handelsbanken	 14
	 Hemköp	 13
I	 Ica Maxi	   5
	 Ikea	   5
	 Ingenjörsfirman MG	   6
J	 Joli Interiör	 11
K	 Kalmar City	 13
	 Kalmar Energi	   4
	 Kalmar FF	   8
	 Kalmar Fisk & Skaldjur 	   2	
	 Kalmar Företagsgrupp 	   2
	 Kalmar Kommun	 16
	 Kalmar Motor	   6
	 Kalmar Science Park	 12
	 Kalmarposten	   5
L	 Liljas	 10	
	 Linnéuniversitetet	   4
	 LW Fastigheter	   3
	 Länsförsäkringar	 11
M	 Martin & Servera 
	 Restaurang handel	   2
	 Melcob	 15
N	 Nordea	 15
P	 Pixelpappa	   4
	 Pontuz Löfgren  	   1
	 Premier	   4
R	 RosholmDell Advokatbyrå  	 8
	 Royal Design	   1
S	 Scandic	   1
	 Scorett	 13
	 SEB	   3
	 Slottshotellet	 2
	 Social Stories	 13
	 Specsavers	 13	
	 Sporrong Eriksson	 15
	 Stufvenäs Gästgifveri	   6
	 Swedbank	   9
	 Söderberg & Partners	 10
T	 Telebyrån	 11
	 Telin Rekrytering  	  4
	 Tengbom	  3
U	 Ung Företagsamhet   	  9
	 Utbildningsförvaltningen, 
	 Kalmar kommun	 16
V	 VIKAB	   9
	 Vita Progress	   2
	 Västerslät	 11
	 Wollin Förvaltning	 12, 13
Y	 Yaskawa	   6
Ö	 Ögonstenens Djurklinik	 12
	 Ölands Djurpark	 11
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